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Materials and surface treatment

 Body

 Center Contact

 Insulators PTFE
UNITS:  inch

VIEW PROJECTION:

 Ang

Date

Approved

Checked

Designed   DWG NO.

  PART NO.  REV:

 SHEET:

 SCALE:TITLE:

DJ.Dong

REV Revision Note DATE DRAWN APPROVED

 Gold

 Description  Finish NO.  Q'TY

1

1

1

1

3

2

NOTES:
1.Temperature range:-45~+85°C;
2.Characteristic impedance:50Ω
3.Ferquency range:DC~4GHz;
4.Dielectric withstanding voltage:750V rms;
5.Working Voltage:500V;
5.Insulation resistance:≥1000MΩ;
6VSWR:≤1.3(DC~3GHz);
7.Durability:500 cycles
8.Salt spray:48h
9.RoHs compliant.
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